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R A C M S
Glass Markerboard – 
Screen Mounted

This markerboard must be installed on a 1" Floor Screen or Solid Central/Lateral 
Screen for Spine Desk only.

WHAT'S INCLUDED
1 glass markerboard, mounting extrusion, double face tape attachment, mounting 
hardware, and element listed below:

 Starting Height

 01 30

Rare Earth Magnet  8 4 (20" to 48" w) or 
(Magnetic Glass only)  8 (49" to 86" w)

WHAT'S EXCLUDED
1" Floor Screens and Solid Central/Lateral Screens for Spine Desk.

NOTES
Cannot span across two screens.

Mounting Extrusion match the glass finish.

DIMENSIONS
INCHES / MM PRICING

   ABOVE WORKSURACE (30)  ABOVE FLOOR (01)

    GLASS ONLY (G) MAGNETIC GLASS (M) GLASS ONLY (G) MAGNETIC GLASS (M)

 H W Back-Painted Glass Back-Painted Glass Back-Painted Glass Back-Painted Glass

 42 / 1067 20 / 508 278 417 512 721
 42 / 1067 21 / 533 279 419 536 744
 42 / 1067 24 / 610 288 427 595 811
 42 / 1067 25 / 635 293 430 615 860
 42 / 1067  26 / 660 294 434 635 881
 42 / 1067 30 / 762 310 455 717 975
 42 / 1067 31 / 787 319 464 737 997
 42 / 1067 32 / 813 326 473 755 1021
 42 / 1067 36 / 914 358 507 838 1165
 42 / 1067 37 / 940 363 514 858 1185
 42 / 1067 38 / 965 370 525 879 1210
 42 / 1067 42 / 1067 405 562 958 1302
 42 / 1067 43 / 1092 414 570 979 1328
 42 / 1067 44 / 1118 420 576 1000 1347
 42 / 1067 45 / 1143 428 590 1021 1370
 42 / 1067 46 / 1168 434 596 1038 1392
 42 / 1067 47 / 1194 444 608 1061 1417
 42 / 1067 48 / 1219 451 616 1080 1437
 42 / 1067 49 / 1245 458 665 1101 1625
 42 / 1067 50 / 1270 467 675 1121 1648
 42 / 1067 54 / 1372 500 713 1203 1739
 42 / 1067 55 / 1397 507 721 1222 1761
 42 / 1067 56 / 1422 512 728 1243 1784
 42 / 1067 57 / 1448 521 741 1260 1806

Pricing is continued on the following page.

Markerboard Style 

G  Glass only

M  Magnetic Glass

Starting Height 

01  Above Floor

30  Above Worksurface

Finishing Height 

42, 51

Width 

20, 21, 24, 25, 26, 30, 31, 32, 
36, 37, 38, 42, 43, 44, 45, 46, 
47, 48, 49, 50, 54, 55, 56, 57, 
58, 60, 61, 62, 63, 64, 66, 67, 
68, 69, 70, 72, 73, 74, 78, 79, 
80, 84, 85, 86

Glass Finish 

Back-Painted

PRODUCT OPTIONS

SAMPLE ORDER CODE

RACMS M 01 42 74 K8

Width

Glass only (G)

Magnetic Glass (M)

Above Floor (01)

Above Worksurface (30)

Finishing 
Height

Starting 
Height

Finishing 
Height

Starting 
Height
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R A C M S
Glass Markerboard – 

Screen Mounted (Continued)
DIMENSIONS
INCHES / MM PRICING

   ABOVE WORKSURACE (30) (CONTINUED) ABOVE FLOOR (01) (CONTINUED)

    GLASS ONLY (G) MAGNETIC GLASS (M) GLASS ONLY (G) MAGNETIC GLASS (M)

 H W Back-Painted Glass Back-Painted Glass Back-Painted Glass Back-Painted Glass

 42 / 1067 58 / 1473 532 747 1285 1829
 42 / 1067 60 / 1524 545 766 1327 1873
 42 / 1067 61 / 1549 555 776 1341 1897
 42 / 1067 62 / 1575 563 785 1363 1919
 42 / 1067 63 / 1600 570 793 1384 1942
 42 / 1067 64 / 1626 576 803 1404 1964
 42 / 1067 66 / 1676 595 821 1445 2010
 42 / 1067 67 / 1702 601 831 1466 2032
 42 / 1067 68 / 1727 611 838 1485 2055
 42 / 1067 69 / 1753 617 847 1507 2079
 42 / 1067 70 / 1778 625 858 1526 2102
 42 / 1067 72 / 1829 641 875 1565 2147
 42 / 1067 73 / 1854 652 882 1587 2168
 42 / 1067 74 / 1880 660 895 1604 2192
 42 / 1067 78 / 1981 688 931 1686 2284
 42 / 1067 79 / 2007 696 939 1707 2306
 42 / 1067 80 / 2032 703 948 1726 2328
 42 / 1067 84 / 2134 738 985 1807 2419
 42 / 1067 85 / 2159 746 993 1829 2446
 42 / 1067 86 / 2184 752 1002 1847 2466

 51 / 1295 20 / 508 321 505 602 817
 51 / 1295 21 / 533 331 515 628 845
 51 / 1295 24 / 610 365 556 698 926
 51 / 1295 25 / 635 378 569 723 979
 51 / 1295  26 / 660 389 581 747 1007
 51 / 1295 30 / 762 434 634 843 1114
 51 / 1295 31 / 787 446 646 868 1142
 51 / 1295 32 / 813 458 661 894 1168
 51 / 1295 36 / 914 506 714 987 1333
 51 / 1295 37 / 940 515 725 1011 1357
 51 / 1295 38 / 965 530 741 1035 1386
 51 / 1295 42 / 1067 574 793 1129 1493
 51 / 1295 43 / 1092 589 806 1157 1519
 51 / 1295 44 / 1118 600 821 1177 1546
 51 / 1295 45 / 1143 612 834 1204 1574
 51 / 1295 46 / 1168 622 846 1226 1600
 51 / 1295 47 / 1194 634 863 1252 1627
 51 / 1295 48 / 1219 646 874 1279 1655
 51 / 1295 49 / 1245 660 970 n/a n/a
 51 / 1295 50 / 1270 668 984 n/a n/a
 51 / 1295 54 / 1372 717 1035 n/a n/a
 51 / 1295 55 / 1397 726 1048 n/a n/a
 51 / 1295 56 / 1422 743 1062 n/a n/a
 51 / 1295 57 / 1448 751 1076 n/a n/a
 51 / 1295 58 / 1473 763 1090 n/a n/a
 51 / 1295 60 / 1524 790 1115 n/a n/a
 51 / 1295 61 / 1549 798 1127 n/a n/a
 51 / 1295 62 / 1575 811 1142 n/a n/a
 51 / 1295 63 / 1600 822 1157 n/a n/a
 51 / 1295 64 / 1626 836 1168 n/a n/a
 51 / 1295 66 / 1676 858 1197 n/a n/a
 51 / 1295 67 / 1702 869 1210 n/a n/a

Pricing is continued on the following page.
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R A C M S
Glass Markerboard – 
Screen Mounted (Continued)
DIMENSIONS
INCHES / MM PRICING

   ABOVE WORKSURACE (30) (CONTINUED)  ABOVE FLOOR (01) (CONTINUED)

    GLASS ONLY (G) MAGNETIC GLASS (M) GLASS ONLY (G) MAGNETIC GLASS (M)

 H W Back-Painted Glass Back-Painted Glass Back-Painted Glass Back-Painted Glass

 51 / 1295 68 / 1727 881 1222 n/a n/a
 51 / 1295 69 / 1753 895 1237 n/a n/a
 51 / 1295 70 / 1778 905 1249 n/a n/a
 51 / 1295 72 / 1829 928 1279 n/a n/a
 51 / 1295 73 / 1854 941 1289 n/a n/a
 51 / 1295 74 / 1880 954 1302 n/a n/a
 51 / 1295 78 / 1981 1000 1354 n/a n/a
 51 / 1295 79 / 2007 1009 1369 n/a n/a
 51 / 1295 80 / 2032 1024 1384 n/a n/a
 51 / 1295 84 / 2134 1071 1434 n/a n/a
 51 / 1295 85 / 2159 1082 1448 n/a n/a
 51 / 1295 86 / 2184 1093 1464 n/a n/a
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